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FREE FLANGE IN ALUMINUM

For water and gas

Product informations

Free flange in painted aluminum for PE flange, installed in piping systems for gas and
water distribution.

Technical Features

SKU

NUMBER
OF
HOLES

DE

DN

INTERAXLE
SPACING

DRILLING
(PN)

OUTER
DIAMETER

THICKNESS

INTERNAL
DIAMETER

KG
(SINGLE
PIECE)

PACKAGING

22605

63

50
MM

125

10-16

165 MM

16 MM

78 MM

0,640

1 PCS.

22606

75

65
MM

145

10-16

185 MM

20MM

92MM

0,800

1 PCS.

22607

90

80
MM

160

10-16

200 MM

22 MM

108 MM

0,950

1PCS.
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NUMBER | DE
OF X
HOLES | DN

INTERAXLE
SPACING

DRILLING

SKU (PN)

OUTER
DIAMETER

THICKNESS

INTERNAL
DIAMETER

KG
(SINGLE
PIECE)

PACKAGING

110

22608 8 180 10-16

100
MM

220MM

22 MM

128 MM

1,100

1PCS.

125

22609 8 180 10-16

100
MM

220MM

22 MM

135 MM

1,030

1PCS.

140

22610 8 210 10-16

125
MM

250 MM

22MM

158 MM

1,320

1 PCS.

160

22611 8 240 10-16

150
MM

285MM

24 MM

178 MM

1,780

1 PCS.

180

22612 8 240 10-16

150
MM

285MM

24 MM

188 MM

1,600

1 PCS.

200

22613 12 295 16

200
MM

340 MM

26 MM

235MM

2,300

1PCS.

225

22614 12 295 16

200
MM

340 MM

26 MM

238 MM

2,200

1PCS.

250

22615 12 355 16

250
MM

405 MM

28 MM

288 MM

3,030

1PCS.
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NUMBER | DE KG
s |"or| 5 | onuine | v | s BT e ecsone
280
22616 12 2)5(0 355 16 405 MM 28 MM 294 MM 3,050 1 PCS.
MM
315
66217 12 3)30 410 16 460 MM 32 MM 338 MM 3,570 1 PCS.
MM
SKU MODEL PRICE
00000022605 | FREE FLANGE - 63X50MM-PN 10- 16 €23.95 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022606 | FREE FLANGE -75X65MM-PN 10- 16 €30.6 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022607 | FREE FLANGE -90X80MM-PN 10- 16 €34.65 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022608 | FREE FLANGE-110X100MM-PN 10- 16 €38.9 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022609 | FREE FLANGE - 125X 100MM-PN 10- 16 €38.9 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022610 | FREE FLANGE -140X 125MM-PN 10- 16 €46.1 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022611 | FREE FLANGE - 160X 150 MM -PN 10- 16 €53.95 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022612 | FREE FLANGE - 180 X150 MM -PN 10- 16 €53.95 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022613 | FREE FLANGE - 200 X 200 MM - PN 16 €75.35 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022614 | FREE FLANGE - 225 X200 MM - PN 16 €75.35 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022615 | FREE FLANGE - 250 X250 MM - PN 16 €114.65 VAT EXCLUDED
00000022616 | FREE FLANGE - 280 X250 MM - PN 16 €120.1 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000022617 | FREE FLANGE - 315 X300 MM - PN 16 €153.95 VAT EXCLUDED
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